
# First name Last name Gender Division Age City State Country Final Result
1 Evan Selsor M Overall male 31 Marion IA US 00:19:28.08
2 Philip Kalina M Overall male 22 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:21:49.20
3 Tucker Nunnikhoven M Overall male 24 Coralville IA US 00:21:55.09
4 Benjamin Nordby M Overall male 47 Amana IA US 00:23:15.23
5 Kelbie Struve M Overall male 32 Marion IA US 00:24:04.93
6 Krys Tyler M Overall male 9 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:24:27.01
7 Kevin Nunnikhoven M Overall male 53 Marion IA US 00:24:47.61
8 Tyler Montalvo M Overall male 24 Marion IA US 00:25:46.85
9 Preston Chyma M Overall male 23 Tama IA US 00:26:08.84

10 Bruce Bachmann M Overall male 74 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:26:34.07
11 Mark Achey M Overall male 51 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:27:04.36
12 Gregory Scherrman M Overall male 33 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:27:36.59
13 David Birnbaum M Overall male 54 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:30:31.44
14 Kevin Eck M Overall male 58 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:01.50
15 Shawn Conner M Overall male 27 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:55.59
16 Mario Moncada M Overall male 24 Williamsburg IA US 00:33:38.87

1 Danielle McWilliams F Overall female 37 Conroy IA US 00:26:00.24
2 Madeleine Scherrman F Overall female 25 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:27:37.06
3 Kate Tyler F Overall female 36 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:28:48.72
4 Rachelle McDonald F Overall female 27 Marion IA US 00:31:45.48
5 Deanna Haddy F Overall female 63 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:04.37
6 Samantha Triplett F Overall female 22 Iowa City IA US 00:32:11.17
7 Judy Goldberg F Overall female 59 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:54.90
8 Rya Novick F Overall female 8 Lisbon IA US 00:33:12.42
9 Michelle Novick F Overall female 49 Lisbon IA US 00:33:14.09

10 Stephanie Kaftan F Overall female 43 Wyoming IA US 00:35:40.80
11 Sashi Solomon F Overall female 59 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:37:26.08

1 Krys Tyler M M18- 9 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:24:27.01
1 Rya Novick F F18- 8 Lisbon IA US 00:33:12.42
1 Evan Selsor M M19-59 31 Marion IA US 00:19:28.08
2 Philip Kalina M M19-59 22 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:21:49.20
3 Tucker Nunnikhoven M M19-59 24 Coralville IA US 00:21:55.09
4 Benjamin Nordby M M19-59 47 Amana IA US 00:23:15.23
5 Kelbie Struve M M19-59 32 Marion IA US 00:24:04.93
6 Kevin Nunnikhoven M M19-59 53 Marion IA US 00:24:47.61
7 Tyler Montalvo M M19-59 24 Marion IA US 00:25:46.85
8 Preston Chyma M M19-59 23 Tama IA US 00:26:08.84
9 Mark Achey M M19-59 51 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:27:04.36

10 Gregory Scherrman M M19-59 33 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:27:36.59
11 David Birnbaum M M19-59 54 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:30:31.44
12 Kevin Eck M M19-59 58 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:01.50
13 Shawn Conner M M19-59 27 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:55.59
14 Mario Moncada M M19-59 24 Williamsburg IA US 00:33:38.87

1 Danielle McWilliams F F19-59 37 Conroy IA US 00:26:00.24
2 Madeleine Scherrman F F19-59 25 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:27:37.06
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3 Kate Tyler F F19-59 36 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:28:48.72
4 Rachelle McDonald F F19-59 27 Marion IA US 00:31:45.48
5 Samantha Triplett F F19-59 22 Iowa City IA US 00:32:11.17
6 Judy Goldberg F F19-59 59 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:54.90
7 Michelle Novick F F19-59 49 Lisbon IA US 00:33:14.09
8 Stephanie Kaftan F F19-59 43 Wyoming IA US 00:35:40.80
9 Sashi Solomon F F19-59 59 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:37:26.08
1 Bruce Bachmann M M60+ 74 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:26:34.07
1 Deanna Haddy F F60+ 63 Cedar Rapids IA US 00:32:04.37


